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Day Date Place Activities GPA 
Objective 

Content Area 

Sun June 2 Arrive Kraków    

Mon June 3 Kraków Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
2:00 pm - Immigration/Ukraine/Prejudice: 
Dr. Joanna Grzymała-Moszczyńska 

1 -Immigration/Ukraine 

Tue June 4 Kraków Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
2:00 pm - Galician Jewish Museum 
4:00 pm - Schindler Museum 
Ghetto Heroes Square 

1 -Holocaust era sites 

Wed June 5 Kraków Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
Noon - Wawel Cathedral 

1 -Catholicism/Nationalism 

Thu June 6 Kraków All day tour - Auschwitz/Birkenau 1 -Holocaust era sites 
-Catholicism/Nationalism 

Fri June 7 Kraków Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
1:00 – 4:00 pm - Weekly Group session: reflection, evaluation, curricular 
development 
Jewish religious services: Beit Kraków 

1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 
-Past/Present religious minorities 

Sat June 8 Kraków Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
1:00 – 4:00 pm - Weekly Group session: reflection, evaluation, curricular 
development 

1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sun June 9 Zakopane 10:00 am - Tatra Mountains – Kasprowy Wierch 1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Mon June 10 Zakopane 10:00 am - Tatra Museum, Museum of Zakopane Style 1 -Folk Cultures 

Tue June 11 Częstochowa 9:00 am – multihour tour - Jasna Gora Monastery 1 -Catholicism/Nationalism 

Tue June 11 Łódź Arrive Łódź 1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Wed June 12 Łódź 10:00 am - Gender/LGBTQ issues in Poland: Dr. Aleksandra Różalska 
2:00 pm - Film and Values: Polish Cinema of National Remembrance: 
Dr. Ela Durys 

1 -Gender/LGBTQ issues 
-Catholicism/Nationalism 

Thu June 13 Łódź 10:00 am – 5:00 pm - Łódź Jewish cemetery cleaning, tour, reflection 1, 2, 3 -Holocaust era sites 
-Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 



Fri June 14 Łódź 10:00 am - Peasants, memory, and national identity in Poland: 
Dr. Michał Rauszer 
1:00 – 4:00 pm - Weekly Group session: reflection, evaluation, curricular 
development 

1, 2, 3 -Folk Cultures 
-Catholicism/Nationalism 
-Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sat June 15 Warsaw 10:00 am - Uprising Museum 
2:00 pm - Catholicism/Nationalism: Dr. Stan Obirek 

1 -Catholicism/Nationalism 

Sun June 16 Warsaw Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
2:00 pm - Immigration/Ukraine/Prejudice: Dr. Michal Bilewicz 

1 -Immigration/Ukraine 

Mon June 17 Warsaw Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
2:00 pm - Ukrainian Security/Immigration: Dr. Przemysław Żurawski Vel 
Grajewski 
 

1 schedule variable -Immigration/Ukraine 

Tue June 18 Warsaw Polish language: 8:30 – 11:00 am 
9:00 am - POLIN Museum 
1:00 pm - Presidential Palace tour: meet with Righteous Among the Nations 

1 schedule variable -Past/Present religious minorities 

Wed June 19 Treblinka Multihour tour- Treblinka Museum and walking 1 -Holocaust era sites 

Wed June 19 Białystok  1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Thu June 20 Białystok 9:00 am - Supraśl Orthodox Monastery and Museum of the Icon 
11:00 am - Bohoniki mosque 
1:00 pm - Krynki Jewish quarter and Jewish cemetery 
4:00 pm - Kruszniany mosque and Tatar cemetery, eat at Tatar restaurant 
Guides Sylwia Bućko, Stefan Kubiczyn 

1 -Past/Present religious minorities 

Fri June 21 Białystok 9:00 am - Podlaskie Museum 
1:00 – 4:00 pm - Weekly Group session: reflection, evaluation, curricular 
development 

1, 2, 3 -Folk Cultures 
-Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sat June 22 Biebrza 
National Park 

 1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sun June 23 Biebrza 
National Park 

9:00 am - Tykocin Great Synagogue and former Jewish quarter walk 
11:00 am - Łopuchowo forest mass grave site 
1:00 pm - Jedwabne pogrom site 
3:00 pm - Radziłów pogrom site 
Guide Lukasz Myszala 

1 -Holocaust era sites 

Mon June 24 Gdańsk 10:00 am - Kashubian Museum in Wdzydze 1 -Folk Cultures 



Tue June 25 Gdańsk 9:00 am - European Solidarity Centre 
1:00 pm - Tolerado / Gender and LGBTQ issues: Dr. Izabela Morska 

1 -Catholicism/Nationalism 
-Gender/LGBTQ issues 

Wed June 26 Gdańsk Multihour tour - Stutthof Museum 1 -Holocaust era sites 

Thu June 27 Władysławowo  1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Fri June 28 Władysławowo Noon – 8:00 pm - Local Kashubian culture events 1, 2, 3 -Folk Cultures 
-Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sat June 29 Władysławowo  1, 2, 3 -Individual/group reflection; 
curriculum development 

Sun June 30 Warsaw Depart Poland   

 


